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Extra salary payment by the college to those teachers who have not get payment
through Govt. grant due to non confirmation by the college service commission or
selection committee.

Extra salary for

S.N | Name of Deptt. Account No. | Degree Degree Net

employees Grant Grant Payment
2012 2013

1 Sri Philosophy | 11417719283 | 100000.00 | 100000.00 | 200000.00
Brijnandan
Prasad

2 Dr. Baijanti | H.Sc. 11417755834 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 100000.00
Sinha

3 Dr. Meena | H.Sc. 30508256737 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 100000.00
Kumari

4 Sri Nand | Pali 30887170059 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 100000.00

Dular Prasad
5 Sri Shambhu | Sanskrit 30791899148 | 50000.00 | 50000.00| 100000.00
Sharan
Pandey
6 Sri  Sanjeev | Bot 30410451159 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 100000.00
Kumar Singh
7 Sri Rajeev | History 30501657099 | 50000.00 | 50000.00| 100000.00
Kumar
8 Sri Anjani | History 30506452632 | 50000.00 | 50000.00( 100000.00
Kumar
9 Smt. Purnima | English 30712278001 --| 20000.00 20000.00
Priyadarshi

Total Rs. | 9,20,000.00

(Rupees Nine Lacs Twenty Thousand Only)
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Extra salary payment by the college to those non-teaching staff who have not get
payment through Govt. grant due to non affiliation of deptt.

Extra salary for

S.N | Name of Deptt. | Account No. | Degree Degree | Net
employees Grant Grant Payment
2012 2013
1 Sahina Parveen | H.Sc. | 11417719613 | 70275.00 | 70275.00 | 140550.00
2 Daymanti Devi H.Sc | 11417728924 | 53990.00 | 53990.00 | 107980.00
3 |Sarvesh Prasad |H.Sc. | 11417728606 | 53990.00 | 53990.00 | 107980.00
Total Rs. | 3,56,510.00

(Rupees Three Lacs Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred Ten Only)
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DR. NAVIN KUMAR Assistant  128.08.82 by[15.09.82 |MA, PhD 23 |@w owa| " 272610.00 ‘ 11417719318
: Professor,PSY |GB R &N U
1 . |
DR SATISH | Assistant |25.08.82 by|01.09.82 |[MA,PhD| 22 [== =Rfa| 272610.00, 11417719590
PRASAD Professor,GEO |GB R RRIEE]
7 |DR.S.P.SINGH ‘Assistant  |18.08.80 by|28.08.80 |MA, PhD | 24 |w  wRfa| " 266320.00| "1 11417725004
Professor,POL.S|GB &R it
C
8 |MANJU KUMARI Assistant  |20.06.83 by|26.06.83 M.Sc., 23 (@ @@ " 266320.00 - 31984785817 | Death
SINHA W/O LATE | Professor,PHY |GB PhD @ BN
VEERENDRA SrRifee
KUMAR s i o B - ‘ 5 . M
9 SRIRAMJEE Assistant  |14.02.81 by|23.0281 | MA 22 y s 266320.00 A 11417725219
PRASAD | ProfessorHIN |GB T W s - N [ | : _Ail .
10 |DR. JAVED AHMAD | Assistant  |01.08.80 by|05.08.80 |MA, PhD 21 |mw  wlRf| " 266320.00 B 11417725242
Professor,URDU |GB &1 e
11 |SRIUMESH Assistant  |16.08.83 by|19.08.83 | MA 23 | @ 2 266320.00 [ 11417719589
PRASAD Professor,PHL |GB T &RT
et
12 |SRI RAMAKANT Assistant  120.09.83 by|28.08.83 | MA 21 |=www  wRfal " 266320.00 8 11417725774
PANDEY Professor,HIS |GB BT eI
13 |SRIM.P. VERMA Assistant  [12.10.83 by 13.10.83 | MA 22 . . 266320.00 & 11417723607
Professor, MATH |GB
14 |SRI HARI PRASAD Assistant  108.11.79 by[20.11.79 | MA | 24 g ? 72610.00 " 11417725059
_ SAH Professor,ECO |GB
7 15 |SRI B.P. SINGH Assistant  |23.08.82 byl 28.08.82| M.Sc 23 : . 266320.00 . 11417725037
_ Professor, GB _
_, R 0 | S R et e S . il . | e M e
,, 16 |KUMARI CHANDRA Assistant  120.12.83 by| 20.12.83 |MA, PhD| 21 |[==  Sff . 266320.00 _. 20417102025 @ Death
,,_ PRABHA W/O LATE | Professor,GEO |GB CAUS S |
SAROJ PRASAD 7
]
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SRI Assistant  [28.01.83 by  08.02.83 [MA, BET| 23 [ww@ wff|  * 266320.00 " 11417725220
CHANDESHWAR | Professor,PALI |{GB &I it |
[ |[PRASAD | | S i | I 4 3 w s
18 |DR. SUNIL DUTTA Assistant  |21.01.88 by 21.01.88 |MA, PhD| 24 . - 253738.00 . 11417734290
Professor,ECO |GB
19 |SRI AWADHESH Assistant  |25.01.88 by| 27.01.88| MA | 21 2 . mﬂam.oo " 11417734289
| |KUMARSINHA | ProfessorHIS |6B | | | | | R | | L@ LIS
20 |DR. BINOD Assistant  |27.01.88 by| 28.01.88 |MA, PhD| 22 a . 253738.00 " 11417734303

PRASAD SINGH Professor,HINDI |GB

21 |DR. ANIL KUMAR Assistant  28.01.88 by 29.01.88 [M.Sc., 23 " 2 253738.00 F 11417734256
Professor,ZO0L |GB PhD

e et | oey S e _ irasl | S ey Ty
22 |DR. SADHNA Assistant  |25.01.88 by| 30.01.88 [M.Sc., 24 i R 253738.00 F 11417736661

SINHA Professor,ZOOL |GB PhD

I I OGY -t P e i i a o
23 |DR. ANUJ KUMAR Assistant  |29.01.88 by| 30.01.88 |M.Sc., 21 J " 253738.00 E 11417729133

SINHA Professor, CHEM |GB PhD
24 |SRI ANANDI | Assistant  [30.01.88 by| 30.01.88] MA | 22 | " " 253738.00 . 11417734234

PRASAD Professor, AI&AS |GB ﬂ
25 |SRI MAHENDRA Assistant  |30.01.88 by| 01.02.88 | MA 22 . : 253738.00 . 11417734278

PRASAD Professor, AI&AS |GB
26 |SRI ARUN KUMAR Assistant  |28.01.88 by| 01.02.88| M.Sc 21 p " 253738.00 " 11417734267
| ProfessorPHY |GB | il = LW - ) N T
27 |DR. AJIR BIHARI Assistant  [13.02.88 | 17.02.88 [M.Sc., 24 % e 253738.00 g 11417734926
~ |[PRASAD | Professor,CHE | |  |PhD SENEERE e B iR | B o -
28 |SRI KISHUNDEO Assistant  [10.02.88 | 17.02.88| MA 21 " » 253738.00 ¥ 11417734937
__|SHARMA | Professor, HIS | | = | § I | -
29 |DR. GIRJA Assistant  |23.02.88 | 25.08.88 |MA, PhD| 23 . y 253738.00 . 30487986301

NANDAN SINGH Professor,ECO
30 [DR.MK.SINGH | Assistant [30.07.90 |30.07.90 M.Sc., 24 | " | " | 25373800 " | 11417745452

Professor,BOT PhD
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|
DR. MITHILESH Assistant  [11.09.92 | 16.09.92 [MA, PhD| 21 z % 247447.00 ._ 11417758619
PRASAD Professor,POL.S |
C

SRI INDRADEO Assistant  |12.04.93 |13.04.93| MA 22 | " | " | 247447.00] " | 11417758700
SIN6GH | ProfessorENG | | 2 a0 el 7 e Lo e . SRR

DR. KUMARI Assistant  [02.05.95 |03.05.95 M.Sc., 23 " 241115.00 N 11417761778
[MEERAGUPTA | Professor,BOT | o i SRS (R BSR N S| SR oD, .
SRI KUMAR Assistant  |30.01.88 by| 30.01.88 | M.Com. 24 . " 253738.00 7 11417725810
ARBIND Professor, |GB _

... | COMMERCE | | =T o o 1 T e e i el
SRIASHOK KUMAR|  Assistant  (30.01.88 by| 02.02.88 | M.Com. 23 » X 253738.00 J 31372852973

SINGH Professor,COM |GB ‘

MERCE |
Total Rs. | 9439169.00
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4 [SRIANIL KUMAR SINHA | ASSISTANT [18.10.83
5 |SRIVINODKUMAR | ASSISTANT |19.10.83

6 |SRI SURENDRA PRASAD| ASSISTANT (21.10.83
7 |SRIBIRENDRA PRASAD | ASSISTANT [18.10.83
Lo G e e e ] YL el e gl

8 |SRI MAHENDRA ASSISTANT [21.10.83
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

27

28

26

o

|SRI ARJUN PRASAD

RI CHANDRA KANT
KUMAR NIRALA

2 |SRI SURENDRA SINGH |

SRI SARJU PRASAD
VERMA

SINGH
SRI DAYANAND PRASAD

SRI BAIJU PRASAD

SRI ARUN KUMAR ]
SRIUMESH PRASAD
SRINAND KUMAR
PRASAD

SRI SADAN PRASAD

SRI UMAKANT SINGH
SRI ASHUTOSH KUMAR |
SRI ABADHESH PRASAD

SRI NARESH PRASAD
SRI RAJESHWAR
PRASAD

SRI SURENDRA PRASAD

SRI JANARDAN PRASAD
SRI ARUN KUMAR
SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
S/O LATE MAHENDRA
PRASAD SINHA

TYPIST [11.10.96 [28.10.96
LIB. ASSTT. [05.07.79 [15.07.79
SHORTER |01.11.79 [05.11.79
SHORTER [01.05.83 |01.05.83
ELECTRICIAN |03.08.80 10.08.80
LAB TECH, [01.11.79 10.11.79
| GEY . Lo i’
LAB TECH, |10.07.79 16.07.79
aoeBE ed L L |
LAB TECH, [18.10.83 26.10.83
| CHE AL - el
LAB TECH, |20.10.83 26.10.83
___PHY Hao - i
LAB TECH, [21.10.83 28.10.83
~ PSY L.
LAB TECH, |06.07.80 06.07.80
. ZOOL M e Y il
LAB TECH, [19.10.83 27.10.83
~ PHY e e
LAB TECH, [19.10.83 19.10.83
 BOT sy | e
LAB TECH, [19.10.83 27.10.83
[ e BED pealifs oo ] onr Sl
LAB TECH, |12.01.84 12.01.84
b e BHE SO T
LAB TECH, [26.08.86 01.09.86
L. - = I PR e |
LAB TECH, |30.01.88 02.02.88
~ CHE R LR
LAB TECH, |26.02.88 29.02.88
DT - A DR e
LAB TECH, |06.01.84 09.01.84 |I.
ZOOL

MATRIC

MATRIC, |
1Tl

BA

i
%)
o

O

77200.00

- 89610.00

87540.00

 87540.00

87540.00
95918.00
95918.00
© 93705.00

' 93705.00

93705.00

'93705.00

. 93705.00

93705.00

. 93705.00

. 91492.00

 89278.00

89278.00

91492.00

91492.00/

11417728720
11417729086

11417728617

| 11417728367

| 11417716191 |

40291367570 |

11417762987

11417732204
11417728957

11417728572

11417725457

11417728538
11417728550
11417732271
11417728583
11417728425

30713367503

11417734472

11417728695 |

Death |
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SRI SINGH SATISH LAB TECH, [07.11.2000 |10.11.2000/B.SC.
KUMAR |  BOT_ o MRECAE L
|SRI ARBIND RRASAD STORE 19.10.83 26.10.83 [1.SC
KEEPER
B o arnd L g | e bk -
SRI SUNIL KUMAR STORE 20.10.83 26.10.83 |[MATRIC
SINHA KEEPER, PSY
SRI OM PRAKASH STORE 08.08.80 16.08.80 |1.SC
VERMA KEEPER, PHY
SRI JANARDAN PRASAD STORE 01.05.83 01.05.83 |B.SC.
KEEPER, BOT
SRI RAJIV RANJAN STORE 03.10.07 04.10.07 (1.SC
PRASAD SINGH KEEPER, GEO
SRI BINDESHWAR STORE 13.01.84 17.01.84 [MATRIC
PRASAD KEEPER, CHE
SRI UMA SHANKAR LAB BOY, |04.08.80 08.08.80 INON
PRASAD CHE | | |MATRIC
SRI UMESH SHARMA LAB BOY, BOT|21.08.80 28.08.80 |[MATRIC
SRI GIRJA NANDAN LAB BQY, PSY|(02.03.82 06.03.82 [MATRIC
PRAGADSMBE | o Lo 0 | e
SRI| RABINDRA PRASAD |LAB BOY, PHY|20.08.80 28.08.80 [NON
& g T T . ImaTRIC
SUNITA DEVI W/O LATE |LAB BQOY, BOT|23.08.80 28.08.80 NON
ARBINDPRASAD | | | |MATRIC
SUDAMA DEVI LATE LAB BQOY, PSY|[22.10.83 26.10.83 [INTER
SURENDRA PRASAD RS N | N
SRI SUDHIR PRASAD LAB BOY, |05.07.79 10.07.79 |[NON
G AR er | ool ot SR ATRIC |
SRI GANGA PRASAD LAB BOY, (22.10.83 31.10.83 |[MATRIC
GEO
SRI RAM ROOP PRASAD LAB m|O<. 22.10.83 31.10.83 [NON
ZOOL MATRIC

80425.00

-

93705.00

93705.00

73784.00

73784.00

73686.00
71988.00
 71988.00

71988.00

' 71988.00

71988.00

~ 71988.00

71988.00

- 71988.00|

'93705.00/

93705.00/|

| 11417728684

1 11417728800 |

| 30497519991 |

11417772292

11417728481

| 11417720617

11417728855

11417728797

11417732180

11417728594
39872309187

20417102456 |
11417728639

| 11417728913

11417728561 |

11417728833 |
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RI RAKESH KUMAR LAB BOY, PHY[22.05.08 23.05.08 [I.SC " 56705.00 g 30695050626
‘47 |SRI RAMJIWAN SHARMA PEON 05.07.79 10.07.79 |MATRIC X  72425.00 $ 11417728516
48 |SRI SIDHU SINGH PEON 06.08.80 06.08.80 |NON i . 72425.00 . 11417728742
LN S L e | IMATRIC | R T - TN . LT ol e
49 |SRI MAHENDRA PEON 03.08.80 07.08.80 |NON 8 72425.00 . 11417732146
~ |PRASAD e IMATRIC | . | SRR TE T et - L
50 |SRI KRISHNA PRASAD PEON 03.08.80 07.08.80 |NON ] 72425.00 " 11417728822
S (IS ~ i - | |MATRIC | DN SN s B T =, T
51 |SRI BECHAN PRASAD PEON 08.08.80 08.08.80 [NON " 72425.00 " 11417724690
/. o " ool b, el T . MATRIC | e il & ) | . .
52 |SRI MOHAN MISTRY PEON 03.08.80 08.08.80 |NON # 72425.00 - 11417766142
_ . e - A ) MATRIC | S \ S &,
53 |SRI SATYENDRA PEON 22.10.83 28.10.83 |MATRIC " 70755.00 X 11417728888
|PRASAD . iR B L. - 1 4 -
54 |SARO DEVI LATE PEON 21.10.83 28.10.83 |[NON 1 70755.00 . 716501001948
BISHESHWAR PRASAD 'MATRIC 46
55 |SRI DEONANDAN PEON 23.08.80 28.08.80 [NON " 70755.00 . 11417732282
~ |PRASAD - ot | i MATRIC | s SR .
56 |SRI RAM MURTI SINGH PEON 03.08.80 06.08.80 [NON .. 70755.00 8 11417728719
MATRIC
57 |RAMCHANDRA PRASAD PEON 06.08.80 11.08.80 [MATRIC | 70755.00 p 11417728935
SINGH
58 |MD KALAM PEON 22.10.83 31.10.83 |NON " 70755.00 - 11417728844
T o L - ) ot Ll : MATRIC | il gt 07 e -l 1
59 |SRI SHIV KUMAR PEON 02.11.79 |06.11.79 |MATRIC : 70755.00 » 11417728708
~ |PRASAD P SO R BN T AR R S = Ml T em® e
60 [SRIVIJAYKUMAR |  PEON 21.10.83 |29.10.83 |MATRIC | - " 70755.00 " 11417728469 )
61 |DEVYANTI DEVI W/O PEON 04.08.80 |10.08.80 |NON " 70755.00 " 39740194186
LATE JANAKDEO MATRIC
~__ |PRASAD 1 b= L. =N V4 | [ M | | Ny .
62 |SRI ARJUN PRASAD PEON 22.10.83 [31.10.83 |NON " 70755.00 : 11417728505
e - 1 |[MATRIC| i = I T e o
63 |SRI KRISHNA PRASAD PEON 13.01.84 |[17.01.84 |MATRIC " 69085.00 0 11417728946
SINHA
64 |SRI MAHESH PRASAD PEON 13.01.84 |[17.01.84 |NON g 69085.00 R 11417728902
MATRIC
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"ISRI ASHA DEVI PEON 30.03.90 |04.04.90 [NON . "~ 65745.00 " 11417728811
. =1 B | B MATRIC 0 ERPER G A | e ey gy B
66 |SRI RAVIKANT KUMAR PEON 03.10.07 |04.10.07 |[MATRIC 55725.00 | 31643441581 | |
"|SRIVINOD MALAKAR |  PEON 19.09.06 |20.09.06 |[NON | Rl » | 55725.00| 11417810842
N N . MATRIC : ¥ oy
i ST S Total ! ‘ | Rs. 5560831.00 - P T
AR =) | |AmountPaidtoTeachingStaff | | Rs.| 943916000 | |
Amount Paid to Non-Teaching Staff Rs.| 55,60,831.00 1
S R TN T e GrandTotal | | | Rs)| 1500000000 | o P
T o I o e st 5 -0 D IS O
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Assistant  |08.11.79 by|18.11.79 | M.Sc | 22
Professor, GB
| MATH 4 L e
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Professor,POL.S|GB
e,
Assistant  |04.04.82 by[19.04.82 | MA | 21 |
Professor,ECO |GB
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272610.00] " 33714869329

Page 1of4



10

11

-

DR.SATISH
PRASAD

R.S.P.SINGH

MANJU KUMAR|
SINHA W/O LATE
VEERENDRA

KUMAR

SRI RAMJEE
PRASAD

SRI UMESH

PRASAD

SRI RAMAKANT
PANDEY

SRI M.P. VERMA

SRI HARI PRASAD

SAH

'SRI B.P. SINGH

SAROJ PRASAD

NAVIN KUMAR

DR. JAVED AHMAD

KUMARI CHANDRA
PRABHA W/O LATE

Assistant

Professor,PSY

Assistant

Professor, GEO

~ Assistant

C

~ Assistant

Professor,PHY

Assistant

Assistant

Professor, URDU

~ Assistant

Professor,PHL

Assistant

Assistant

Professor, MATH

Assistant

Professor, ECO

Assistant
Professor,
_ MATH
Assistant

Professor,GEQ

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

25.08.82 by|01.09.82

28.08.82 by|15.09.82

[18.08.80 by|28.08.80
Professor,POL.S

20.06.83 by|26.06.83

114.02.81 by|23.02.81
ProfessorHIN |GB |
01.08.80 by 05.08.80

GB

GB

GB
23.08.82 by
GB
20.12.83 by
GB

16.08.83 by 19.08.83

20.09.83 by|28.08.83
Professor HIS ‘Om. ;
12.10.83 by|13.10.83

08.11.79 by|20.11.79

28.08.82

20.12.83

IMA, PhD |

MA, PhD

MA, PhD

M.Sc.,
PhD

'MA. PhD

27

21

- 23

21

272610.00 .

272610.00 ..
266320.00, "

266320.00 .

266320.00 "

266320.00 .

266320.00 :

266320.00 -

266320.00 g
272610.00 )
266320.00 ;

266320.00

| 11417725004

11417719318

11417719590

11417725219
11417725242

11417719589

| 11417725774

11417723607

" 11417725059

11417725037

20417102025

31984785817 |

Death

Death
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24

25

DR. GIRJA

HANDESHWAR
PRASAD

"|DR. SUNIL DUTTA

SRI AWADHESH
KUMAR SINHA
DR. BINOD
PRASAD SINGH

DR. SADHNA
SINHA

DR. ANUJ KUMAR
SINHA

SRI ANANDI
PRASAD

SRI MAHENDRA
PRASAD

DR. AJIR BIHARI

PRASAD
SRI KISHUNDEO

SHARMA

NANDAN SINGH

'DR. ANIL KUMAR

'SRI ARUN KUMAR |

DR. M.K. SINGH

Assistant 28.01.83 by| 08.02.83 | MA, BET 23
Professor,PALI |GB
Assistant 21.01.88 by| 21.01.88 | MA, PhD 24
Professor,ECO |GB
Assistant 25.01.88 by 27.01.88 MA 21
| ProfessorHis 68 | | | |
Assistant 27.01.88 by 28.01.88 | MA, PhD 22
Professor,HINDI |\ GB
Assistant 28.01.88 by| 29.01.88 |[M.Sc., 23
Professor,ZOO0L |GB PhD
_ oY 2 v
Assistant 25.01.88 by| 30.01.88 |M.Sc., 24
Professor,ZOOL |GB PhD
oGy | Tkl i
Assistant 29.01.88 by| 30.01.88 |[M.Sc., 21
Professor, CHEM |GB PhD
Assistant  |30.01.88 by  30.01.88| MA 22
Professor, AI&AS |GB
Assistant 30.01.88 by| 01.02.88 MA 22
Professor, AI&AS |GB
Assistant 28.01.88 by  01.02.88| M.Sc 21
Professor,PHY GB L
Assistant 13.02.88 17.02.88 |M.Sc., 24
ProfessoCHE | | PhD | |
Assistant 10.02.88 17.02.88 MA 21
Professor, HIS | . S e - L
Assistant 23.02.88 25.08.88 | MA, PhD 23
Professor,ECO
| Assistant [30.07.90 |30.07.90|M.Sc., | 24
Professor,BOT PhD

266320.00

- 253738.00

| 253738.00

| 253738.00

'253738.00

253738.00

253738.00

253738.00

-

253738.00

253738.00

253738.00

| 253738.00/

253738.00|

11417725220

11417734290

11417734289 |

11417734303

11417734256

11417736661

11417729133 |
11417734234

11417734278

| 11417734267
11417734926
11417734937 |

30487986301

11417745452

T




. MITHILESH Assistant

RASAD Professor,POL.S
. C

SRI INDRADEO Assistant
SINGH | Professor,ENG |

DR. KUMARI Assistant
MEERA GUPTA | Professor,BOT |

SRI KUMAR Assistant

ARBIND Professor,
| COMMERCE

SRI ASHOK KUMAR Assistant
SINGH Professor, COM
T | MERCE

11.09.92 [16.09.92[MA, PhD| 21
120493 |13.0493| MA | 22
02.05.95 |03.05.95 M.Sc., 23
~|PhD

30.01.88 by| 30.01.88 | M.Com. | 24
GB

30.01.88 by 02.02.88 | M.Com. | 23
GB

Total Rs.

247447.00

247447.00

241115.00|

253738.00

253738.00

11417758619

11417758700

11417761778

| 11417725810

31372852973

9439169.00
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faeafdenera &1 M- M.U. Bodh Gaya Rciia a: 2021-22 st S
AEIfdeerd &7 A — Snatak _<_m:m<_a<m_m<m _m_m:._uE AZm_msamv mﬁm@_ﬂ ﬁﬂ 2010—13
emﬂwm IR Rs. 1,50, 00 89.
HOH VIR U Y A B (fpw Ue W PR [ANeM dEbe | REel | ofw 99 TT @ (g aft ([§ a1 @ wo (bl
lo |&r1 M @ g™ P B fafr  uEfaf rar g | smarr ¥ (Refy GIER ]
YHR yAe | oFuifed e 5 W0
ware #| g/78 | /agEl)
for ™ i
Il Bl _
e _
m
m— e A # S — -
1 |SRIAKHILESH KUMAR | ACCOUNTAN (10.12.78 [12.12.78 |[MATRIC . :,awmm oo 11417732259
facly . —a I . _ . = | [ P s |
2 |SRIBIRENDRA KUMAR | ASSISTANT [18.10.83 26.10.83 |MATRIC | | * | 166450.00] " | 11417769234
3 |SRI CHHOTELAL CASHIER [01.11.79 [06.11.79 |[l.A " | 95918.00 " 11417728389
| |PRASAD S o o N T S 1 Al LT
4 |SRIANIL KUMAR SINHA | ASSISTANT 18.10.83 [27.10.83 |B.SC. ’ 93705.00 " 11417728458
5 |SRIVINODKUMAR | ASSISTANT (19.1083 [28.10.83 [BA | | | " | 93705000 " |11417728662
6 -|SRI SURENDRA PRASAD| ASSISTANT [21.10.83 28.10.83 |B.A d 93705.00 " 11417728527
7 |SRIBIRENDRA PRASAD | ASSISTANT (18.10.83 |28.10.83 |MATRIC | | S | 8754000 " | 11417728390 |
SINGH )
| 8 |SRIMAHENDRA ASSISTANT 121.10.83 [31.10.83 |MATRIC | = 87540.00 " | 11417728899
~ INARAYAN SINGH | . - e B e 1 1 e
9 |SRIDEENA NATH TYPIST [19.1083 [27.1083 [BA ; 87540.00 " 11417728786
PRASAD . | | R | R o T Iy
10 |SRI RAM BINOD SINGH TYPIST  19.10.83 [28.10.83 |MATRIC - _ 87540.00/ " 11417732215
| Page 1 of 5



TYPIST [11.10.96 |28.10.96 |I.A » 77200.00 " 11417762987
UMAR NIRALA B - L ) . _» - I N R [
'SRI SURENDRA SINGH | LIB. ASSTT. [05.07.79 [15.07.79 |I.SC _ | " | 8961000 | 11417728720 | o
SRI SARJU PRASAD SHORTER [01.11.79 05.11.79 |MATRIC E 87540.00 " 11417729086
VERMA
SRI ARJUN PRASAD SHORTER (01.05.83 (01.05.83 |MATRIC B L 87540.000 " | 11417732204
SINGH
SRI DAYANAND PRASAD | ELECTRICIAN |03.08.80 10.08.80 |MATRIC, i s 87540.00, " 11417728617 |
v - B i ITI el | L 1 _
SRI BAIJU PRASAD LAB TECH, [01.11.79 10.11.79 |BA . 95918.00 " 11417728957
L b L o B -SSR o (R S | I | N R S S
SRI ARUN KUMAR LAB TECH, [10.07.79 16.07.79 |B.SC. A 95918.00 ] 11417728572
BOT
SRIUMESH PRASAD | LABTECH, [18.10.83 | 26.10.83 |B.SC. e b 93705.00 " 11417728367
= | CHE % - © -} i o S i I Ja Dl
SRI NAND KUMAR LAB TECH, |20.10.83 26.10.83 |B.SC. . 93705.00 " 11417725457
|PRASAD U S S (= L . - o el
SRI SADAN PRASAD LAB TECH, [21.10.83 28.10.83 B.A f __ 93705.00 § 11417728538
ol il | B | L g _ | s . IS ) = Mlfyih
SRl UMAKANT SINGH LAB TECH, |06.07.80 06.07.80 |B.SC. N | 93705.00 5 11417728550
| xd S B " SR N . 2= - et Nl o
SRI ASHUTOSH KUMAR | LABTECH, [19.10.83 | 27.10.83 |B.SC. - ' 93705.00 " 11417732271
PHY
23 |SRI ABADHESH PRASAD| LAB TECH. 119.10.83 19.10.83 |B.SC. . ' 93705.00 " 11417728583
BOT :
24 [SRI NARESH PRASAD LAB TECH, [19.10.83 27.10.83 |BA T N - 93705.00, " 11417728425
f ; =yl GEO ‘ . | - 1 ¥ s -
25 |SRI RAJESHWAR LAB TECH, [12.01.84 12.01.84 |B.SC. " 91492.00 » 11417716191
~_ |PRASAD PHY = . F ) RO S, ool Y |
26 |SRI SURENDRA PRASAD| LAB TECH, |26.08.86 01.09.86 |B.SC. R ' 91492.00 g 30713367503
SR e | CHE | i ) ) L . b AN
27 |SRI JANARDAN PRASAD | LAB TECH, 130.01.88 02.02.88 |B.SC. . 89278.00 h 11417734472
CHE B ol B ‘
28 [SRIARUN KUMAR | LABTECH, [26.02.88 | 29.02.88 |BA ] | | 89278.00 . 11417728695
~__|SINGH PSY - . . e J
29 |DHARMENDRA KUMAR | LAB TECH, |06.01.84 09.01.84 |I.SC » 91492.00 " 40291367570 | Death
S/O LATE MAHENDRA ZOOL
PRASAD SINHA .
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41

42

SRI JANARDAN PRASAD |

|SRI UMA SHANKAR

NGH SATISH
AR

SRI ARBIND PRASAD

SINHA
SRI OM PRAKASH
VERMA

PRASAD SINGH
SRI BINDESHWAR
PRASAD

|PRASAD

SRI UMESH SHARMA

SRI GIRJA NANDAN
PRASAD SINGH

SRI RABINDRA PRASAD

SUNITA DEVI W/O LATE |
ARBIND PRASAD

SUDAMA DEVI LATE

43

44

SRI GANGA PRASAD

45

SRI RAM ROOP PRASAD |

LAB TECH, [07.11.2000 [10.11.2000/B.SC.

BOT i g - -

STORE  |19.10.83 26.10.83 |1.SC

KEEPER
 (GENERAL) | ol | e e

STORE  [20.10.83 26.10.83 |MATRIC
KEEPER, PSY

STORE |08.08.80 | 16.08.80 |I.SC =
KEEPER, PHY

STORE [01.05.83 | 01.05.83 |BSC. |
KEEPER, BOT

STORE (031007 | 04.10.07 1.SC |
KEEPER, GEO

STORE [13.01.84 | 17.01.84 [MATRIC |
KEEPER, CHE

LABBOY, [04.08.80 | 08.08.80 |[NON |
CHE | |  IMATRIC|
LAB BOY, BOT|21.08.80 28.08.80 MATRIC
LAB BOY, PSY|02.03.82 | 06.03.82 |MATRIC |
LAB BOY, PHY|20.08.80 | 28.08.80 |[NON |
L e st s INATRIG ]
LAB BOY, BOT|23.08.80 28.08.80 |[NON

e R 1. o - IMATRIC] 0
LAB BOY, PSY|22.10.83 26.10.83 |INTER
~ LABBOY, [05.07.79 | 10.07.79 [NON

zooL | |  |MATRIC|

LAB BOY, [22.10.83 31.10.83 MATRIC
~ GEO : P

LAB BOY, [22.10.83 31.10.83 |NON

ZOOL MATRIC

" 80425.00 ] 11417772292
” 93705.00 X 11417728481 | |
y 93705.000 " | 11417728684
¥ 93705.00 " | 11417728800 |
" 93705.00 " 11417720817 |
| 73784.000 " | 30497519991 i
" | 73784.00 . 11417728855 |
L e | 73686.00 " | 11417728797 -
B e . ~= . B AL
" ﬁ 38@& " 11417728561
. H 71988.00) " | 11417732180 |
e - 71988.00 " 111417728594 |
" | 7198800 " 30872300187 |Death
e ._|qqmm.8 " | 20417102456 |Death
. _ 71988.00] " | 11417728639 |
_ mw‘ 2 \_ —_—— e o
: - 71988.00 ; 11417728913
" ' 71988.00 " 111417728833 S
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LAB BOY, PHY|22.05.08

|SRI SIDHU SINGH 4
SRI MAHENDRA
PRASAD

SRI KRISHNA PRASAD |

SRI BECHAN PRASAD
'SRI MOHAN MISTRY

SRI SATYENDRA
|PRASAD

SARO DEVI LATE
BISHESHWAR PRASAD
SRI DEONANDAN
|PRASAD ol
SRI RAM MURTI SINGH

'RAMCHANDRA PRASAD
SINGH

MD KALAM

SRI SHIV KUMAR
PRASAD

SRI VIJAY KUMAR
DEVYANTI DEVI W/O
LATE JANAKDEO
PRASAD
SRI ARJUN PRASAD

'SRI KRISHNA PRASAD
SINHA . o
SRI MAHESH PRASAD

" PEON

PEON

PEON

PEON
PEON
PEON
PEON

PEON

PEON
PEON

PEON

PEON

05.07.79
06.08.80
03.08.80
03.08.80
08.08.80
03.08.80

22.10.83

21.10.83

23.08.80
03.08.80
106.08.80
221083

02.11.79

21.10.83
04.08.80

rm.amm|

{

13.01.84

_dw_od.m»‘
I

23.05.08 [I.SC
10.07.79 |MATRIC
| 06.08.80 [NON
~ |MATRIC |
07.08.80 |NON
. |MATRIC
07.08.80 |NON
| |MATRIC
08.08.80 |NON
~_ |MATRIC
08.08.80 NON
~__ |MATRIC
28.10.83 |MATRIC
28.10.83 |NON
MATRIC
280880 INON |
~ |MATRIC
06.08.80 |NON
MATRIC
11.08.80 MATRIC
31.10.83 INON
_|MATRIC
06.11.79 | MATRIC
28,1083 |MATRIC |
10.08.80 |NON
MATRIC
31.10.83 |NON
~__ MATRIC
17.01.84 |MATRIC
17.01.84 |[NON
MATRIC

56705.00

- 72425.00

72425.00

72425.00

72425.00

72425.00

72425.00

~ 70755.00

| 70755.00

70755.00

aad o,

70755.00

70755.00

~ 70755.00
70755.00

7075500
- 70755.00

wd

| 70755.00|

| 69085.00
I

69085.00

30695050626
| 11417728516 |

11417728742

11417732146

11417728822
11417724690
11417766142
11417728888

716501001948
46

11417732282
11417728719
11417728935
11417728844
11417728708
11417728469
39740194186
11417728505
11417728946

11417728902 |

I e |
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. o P/ et wff A wiaien @ s T o

1. I e e & f SR WO A Sifa Qe EAR SR A aE & | S i e T & oy R A qon @1 four @ 2

2 ggg@ﬂﬂ%ﬁ@ﬁ%\%ﬂﬂwﬂg%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂgﬁﬂmﬂﬂ@ﬁmﬂﬂg@aﬁﬂaﬁggw :

HEIZe F0: 7739179425

3 a&ﬁmﬁmnﬁa%ﬂ%a&ﬂaﬁmﬂg@wa%?ﬂ%%ﬂg%ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁﬁa_

30.03.90 [04.04.90 [NON f 65745.00 11417728811
MATRIC o
| RAVIKANT KUMAR | PEON  [03.10.07 |04.10.07 |MATRIC ‘ | 55725.00 31643441581 |
'SRI VINOD MALAKAR PEON 19.09.06 |20.09.06 |NON E | 5572500 11417810842
s s [MATRIC | 0
= = lrewal T ~ Rs.| 5560831.00] [
RN _n mlN Amount Paid to Teaching Staff : Rs.| mA .m% 1t m.lm.oo ot o od

Amount Paid to Non-Teaching Staff Rs 55,60,831.00
Grand Total Rs.| 1,50,00,000.00

&m_mm Fo: ﬁwa.\:.a
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